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Which room can you not enter? Mushroom!
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Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling

If the last syllable of a word is stressed and ends with one consonant 
letter and one vowel letter before it (e.g. stop), the final consonant 
letter is doubled before any suffix beginning with a 'vowel letter' is 
added. It is not doubled if the syllable is unstressed. 
For example stop → stopped
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